) SHF

Société Hippique Francaise

Classement

DRESSAGE 2013
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
S.A.R.L. HARAS DE HUS

| INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITATION |

MONSIEUR PASCAL REY
BERNADETTE BRUNE
BERTILLE PELARDY
MYRTHA HERETH
MONSIEUR SYLVAIN MASSA
MARIE-CHRISTINE POINTIER
MONSIEUR NICOLAS VERSTRAETEN
MONACO HORSE BUSINESS
MONSIEUR FRANCK PORTEJOIE
MONSIEUR LOIC SOREL
ECOLE NATIONALE D'EQUITATION
S.A.S. SELLDOR
EARL KETT
MONSIEUR GUILLAUME PHILIP
CLEMENCE CATHALA
MONSIEUR PATRICK VUITTON
E.A.R.L. ECURIE VOLLA PELARDY
MARJORIE BRAULT CABE
CATHERINE NOEL
JULIE LEQUINT
LAETITIA ISSELIN
JESSICA MICHEL
ANNE-CHARLOTTE LE COMTE-CONRAD
GWENAELLE JACQUENOT
GARDE REPUBLICAINE
LISTE ROUGE
LAURENCE ALBERT
NICOLA NICHOLSON
MARINE SUBILEAU
CATHERINE PAPANICOLAOU QUENTZEL
SYLVIE TOURTOULOU
MONSIEUR JULIEN PICHON
CATHERINE HENRIQUET
EMILIE JUDAS
SANDRINE CONSTANTIN
FRANCOISE RIO
ANNE-SOPHIE BERNARD DE LA GATINAIS
MATHILDE SPIRY
MARIE-AUDE ALAZARD

E.U.R.L. ELEVAGE DRESSAGE ET PATURAGES

NELLY CHANTHABOUASY DADOUNE
CHARLOTTE MILLIER
VIRGINIE MICHEL
MONSIEUR FOUAD ZAFAT
FRANCOISE TROTTMANN
MONSIEUR HUGO KERKHOVE VLIEGHE
ECURIES DU DERBY
CYRILLE LECLET
SOPHIE BEUCHER
CATHERINE PERTHUIS
S.A. D.B. DEVELOPPEMENT

Nb de chvx
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Gains
14587,22
9190,28
4970,11
4741,2
4229,05
3986,32
3686,5
3630,3
3253,36
3059,64
3018,63
2910,69
2790,01
2581,37
2436,29
2314,77
1979,27
1867,7241
1730,11
1664,67
1657,59
1644,11
1628,11
1588,64
1563,88
1555,91
1530,57
1530,42
1488,41
1459,14
1454,96
1389,37
1374,91
1182,4
1141,848
1116,12
1058,55
977,11
913,11
853,8
850,75
761,232
755,94
753,25
753,15
733,93
673,3
666,44
657,98
657,07
613,24
586,86
518,99
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

DRESSAGE 2013
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
MONSIEUR VINCENT MERCUROL
MURIEL SELIS
CHARLOTTE CHALVIGNAC
CAROLINE CHAUSSENDE
ALEXIS KOZMA
CAMILLE JUDET CHERET
VIRGINIE BRUN
CANDICE JAMMET
LISTE ROUGE
LISTE ROUGE
E.A.R.L. DOMAINE EQU. DES GRANDS PINS
VALERIE MUTELET
SANDIE OUVRY
CATHY PAUL
STEPHANIE DELPIERRE
MONSIEUR ERIC SCHULZ
S.A.R.L. HARAS DE MUSCHAMP
ISABELLE MOUREAU
ALEXANDRA BOUTELET
NICOLE MOHA CAMUS
MONSIEUR PASCAL DEHAUDT
BARBARA CLEMENT-KLINGER
ISABELLE HEYLIGEN
MONSIEUR ALEXANDRE AYACHE
MONSIEUR JEAN-FRANCOIS VESIN
CATHERINE CHATAIN
JACQUELINE BOUCHE
FLORENCE RODRIGUES
BRIGITTE REINAUDO
S.C.E.A. ELEVAGE D' HULM

E.A.R.L. ECOLE D'EQUITATION FERIGNAC AURORE

DE MAZIERE
MONSIEUR GILLES RIGAUD
MONSIEUR CYRIL ALAZARD

ALEXANDRA MAILLAVIN
MONSIEUR PIERRE JEAN FERTE
MARINE THEROND FERTE
CLAIRE KEROMNES
FLEURANCE DA SOLEDADE
LEA GRANGE
MONSIEUR ROBERTO PEDROSA
CLAIRE RICHARD
HARAS DU LOUP PENDU
MONSIEUR MARC BAEUMLIN
JOSEPH DOMINIQUE BAUD
JULIA CASTIGLIONE
MONSIEUR YANN VIAUD
MONSIEUR BRUNO LOISEAU
SOPHIA MOREAU
MONSIEUR BERTRAND CONRAD
ELISABETH LORENTE
MONSIEUR GERD SOSATH
MONSIEUR ERIC HENRY

Nb de chvx
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Gains
488,95
4822
481,39
480,67
471,77
441,71
401,1
398,45
397,08
397,08
363,51
358,37
346,12
324,52
315,98
313,78
302,09
300,8
299,325
299,325
292,5351
289,98
289,98
257,25
257,25
256,83
231
226,31
220,82
219,98
218,27
214,69
210,91
210,04
208,08
207,185
207,185
199,5
196,3
192,4
184,29
176,37
170,87
169,02
165,83
165,17
164,54
162,4
160,83
160,32
159,95
149,35
144,97
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
145
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
157
159

DRESSAGE 2013
Propriétaires

Propriétaire
ANGELA BRIAND
MONSIEUR CLAUDE PELARDY
E.A.R.L. HARAS DE LAUTURE
FLORA BENSHILA
REGINE D' URSEL
CAROLINE LAVAUD
KARINE REDON
COLINE PONCET
MONSIEUR JEAN-PAUL DIDIER
MARIE-ANNICK DONGUY
E.A.R.L. HARAS DU CEDRE
BRIGITTE RAIMBAULT
NATHALIE ROCHEFORT
MIREILLE STAL
KATIA ROUCHETTE
CELINE CURSOUX
MONSIEUR ANTON WALLISER
MAGALIE BALLORCA
SYLVIE FORTENBACH
MONSIEUR AIMANUEL CHARMOIS
CATHERINE NEBOUT
MONSIEUR STEPHANE COME
VANESSA JARRY
MANOELLA DUBOIS SIBAT
NATHALIE BRASIER
MONSIEUR GILLES PONS
FRANCOISE ROULAND
S.C.E.A. LES ECURIES DE L'ACACIA
SEVERINE DARSONVILLE
ALEXA HINARD DUFOUR
CAROLINE MATHEVET
CHARLENE BRENIER
G.A.E.C. MOUCHE
CHARLOTTE ROUDIER
VERONIQUE DEMONET
MONSIEUR KRYN DE WIT
MONSIEUR FRANCOIS SMALTO
MONSIEUR CHRISTIAN BEUCHER
MONSIEUR SAMIR NASR
MARION ROUJOLLE

MONSIEUR ERIC COSTREL DE CORAINVILLE

MONSIEUR PASCAL VIVIEN
FABIENNE VIVIEN PILET
ANNE-CHARLOTTE PENIGUEL
EMMANUELLE CRUYPENNINCK
MONSIEUR JEAN-MICHEL CONSTANT
MARIE-GEORGE COME
MONSIEUR MASMODI GHOGGAL

VERONIQUE GOY CHAUSSARD HUGUES

CECILIA CAZENEUVE
BENEDICTE DIDIER
ISABELLE HUMBERT
ELEVAGE DU MAZAL

Nb de chvx
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Gains
144,53
140
135,03
130,25
127,82
125,48
124,43
121,31
121,278
117,6
116,77
116,45
115,75
115,5
112
105,77
98
97,52
91
90,0108
88,84
84
84
81,52
78,79
78,79
77,28
77,21
77
76,41
73,5
71,96
68,92
67,2
63,1875
63
63
60,41
58,49
58,49
54,78
54,29
54,29
52,79
52,5
52,4
42
42
40,71
40,46
40,426
40,426
39,2
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160 \ OLIVIA KIOSCHOS
160 MONSIEUR STEPHANE MAZZACCO
162 \ VICTORIA SARTHOU
163 MINISTERE DE LA DEFENSE
163 \ MONSIEUR SANDY VAN BRABANT
165 MONSIEUR JEAN-MICHEL SARTHOU
166 \ MONSIEUR MICHEL FRIEH
167 FABIENNE DENNEULIN
168 \ MONSIEUR LIONEL GONCALVEZ
169 LUCILE HEGUY-LARREDE
170 \ PASCALE BOUCHAUD
170 MONSIEUR JEAN-MARC DUCOURTIOUX
172 \ ICAVAL
173 KARIN ANE PEDERSEN
174 \ NOEMIE CHARNAY
175 STEPHANIE MARCHANDON
176 \ MONSIEUR CRISTOBAL BARDEY
176 GERARD BASSOT
176 \ MONSIEUR PIERRE BIALKOWSKI
176 MONSIEUR BRUNO BUISSON
176 \ SANDRA BUISSON
176 MONSIEUR SEBASTIEN CARUSO
176 \ MONSIEUR ARNAUD COLMARD
176 AURELIE DAVAZE
176 \ SYBILLE DE BOYSSON
176 SANDY DE LEMOS
176 \ ALIETTE DESSAIX
176 KATHY DUDOUET
176 \ CENTRE EQUESTRE DE BUZENVAL
176 MURIEL GUISSET
176 \ E.A.R.L. LE BELAMOINE
176 CELINE LENFANT
176 \ GRAZIELLA LENFANT
176 AURELIE MEUNIER
176 \ CATHERINE PROUST
176 MONSIEUR DANIEL SINGER
176 \ LAURENCE TORNO
176 ALEXANDRA VERICEL
176 \ MYRIAM VICTOR-THOMAS

176

DRESSAGE 2013
Propriétaires

FABIENNE VILLARDY

Nb de chvx
1
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Gains
38,5
38,5

33,6952
31,5
31,5

26,4748

24,4425

22,75

21,0625

19,71

19,25

19,25

18,97

15,75
10,5

8,1475
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